
 

 

 

6 to 19 September 2015 

Ulcinj/Montenegro 

Contact details tandem partners 

 

Ms Christina Binder christina.binder@univie.ac.at; 

Ms Laura Maria Crӑciunean laura.craciunean@gmail.com; 

Mr Mehmed Đečević medodjj@yahoo.com; 

Mr Vedran Džihić vedran.dzihic@oiip.ac.at; 

Mr Helmut Graupner hg@graupner.at; 

Ms Ajša Hadžibegović ajsa.hadzibegovic@gmail.com; 

Mr Aleksa Ivanović aleksaivanovic@t-com.me; 

Ms Ivana Jelić ijelic@yahoo.com; 

Mr Jovan Kojičić jovan.kojicic@gmail.com; 

Ms Olivera Komar oliverak@ac.me; 

Ms Ivana Krstić ikrstic@ius.bg.ac.rs; 

Ms Vesna Knežević Predić vesna.knezevicpredic@fpn.bg.ac.rs;   

Mr Christoph Liebscher liebscher@disputemanagement.at;  

Ms Karin Lukas karin.lukas@univie.ac.at; 

Mr Wolfgang Petritsch petritschvie@icloud.com; 

Ms Julia Planitzer julia.planitzer@univie.ac.at; 

Mr Milan Popović milanpop@t-com.me; 

Ms Nina Radović n.radovic@univie.ac.at;  

Mr Filip Radunović Filip.Radunovic@erstestiftung.org; 

Ms Vasilka Sancin vasilka.sancin@pf.uni-lj.si; 

Mr Vladimir Savković vsavkovic@t-com.me; 

Mr Gabriel Toggenburg Gabriel.Toggenburg@fra.europa.eu; 

Ms Sonja Tomović Šundić stomovic@t-com.me; 

Mr Hannes Tretter hannes.tretter@univie.ac.at; 

Mr Christof Tschohl christof.tschohl@univie.ac.at; 

Mr Nebojša Vučinić Nebojsa.Vucinic@echr.coe.int; 

Ms Verena Wessely vwessely@hotmail.com; 

Ms Katrin Wladasch katrin.wladasch@univie.ac.at; 
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